

Hendricks County Junior Golf Tour

2023 Registration

6 Hole

	Circle One Male or Female Current Grade			
	Email			
	Player's Cel	l Phone		
2	Father's Cel	l Phone		
Course	6-Hole	Please remit payment to:		
Twin Bridges	\$20	Hendricks County Junior Golf Tour c/o Amy Nickol		
West Chase	\$20	625 Shakespeare Drive		
Deer Creek	\$20	Avon, IN 46123		
Crawfordsville CC	\$20	Payments can be made with cash, check or charge or Venmo, email Amy for Venmo information.		
Twin Bridges	\$20	Checks made payable to Hendricks County Junior Golf Tour.		
West Chase	\$20	Visa Mastercard		
Deer Creek	\$20	Card #		
		Exp CVC Zip Code Name on Card		
	\$50			
	Course Twin Bridges West Chase Deer Creek Crawfordsville CC Twin Bridges West Chase	Course 6-Hole Twin Bridges \$20 West Chase \$20 Deer Creek \$20 Crawfordsville CC \$20 Twin Bridges \$20 West Chase \$20 Deer Creek \$20		

All fees due with application. No refunds unless cancellation for weather.

Release of Liability: I understand that Hendricks County Junior Golf Tour and Director, Amy Nickol, will not maintain insurance to cover me or my child for personal injury, property damage or medical expenses (including Covid). I accept full responsibility for the costs of treatment for any injury or damages suffered by me or my child while participating with the Hendricks County Junior Golf Tour.

Parent Signature		
Date		